
Drinks Menu

Flavoured Milk (500ml)
Flavoured Springwater
Lipton Iced Tea 
Breaka Milk (250ml) from
Water (600ml)
Water (1 Litre)
Fruit juice (250ml)
Sparkling Glee
Krazy Lemon
Powerade

Small
Medium
Large
Various syrups available
Variety of milk available

Hot chocolate, Coffee, Chai, Tea

$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$2.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$0.50

Cold Drinks

Hot DrinksTuckshop 
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Food Menu

Cheese
Ham & cheese
Cheese & tomato
Ham, cheese & tomato
Chicken & cheese

Meat Pie
Cheese & Bacon
Pepper Pie
Sausage roll
Cheese & spinach roll
Chicken fingers (5)
Garlic bread
Potato wedges
Sweet potato fries
Hot dogs
Steamed dim sim
2-minute noodle cup

M & M, Choc chip cookies
Choc chip muffins
Banana bread
Sweet slice
Red rock deli chips
Various snacks from

Muesli / Yogurt cups
Choc Mousse
Jelly cups
Fruit cup

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$1.00
$3.00

$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$1.50

$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00

$7.50

$7.50

Chicken, cheese with avocado 
and mayonnaise
BLT - Bacon, lettuce & tomato

Vegemite
Ham & cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Vegemite
Egg & Lettuce 
Salad sandwich 
Chicken & salad

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50

Garden 
Falafel
Egg

Monday
Chicken pop bowls
Pizza slices – 1 slice (Meat 
Lovers, Chicken & bacon)

Tuesday
Burritos
Burrito bowls
Nachos

Wednesday
Chicken Naan

Thursday
Karaage chicken & rice 
bowls
Assorted sushi
Hachi chicken teriyaki 
bowls
Hachi beef teriyaki bowls

Friday
Chicken burgers 
Cheese beef burger

Fresh Toasties

*Please note: Subject to change due to 
school events eg: GIPSA

Daily SpecialsHot Foods

Snack Food

$5.50
$2.50

$6.00
$5.50
$5.50

$6.00

$6.50

$4.00
$13.00

$13.00

$6.00
$6.00

Cold Treats

Fresh Toasted Focaccia

Sandwiches and wraps

Salads

Chicken
Caesar 

$7.50


