

Miami State High School

First Class Location, World Class Education

uckshop

Menu

Drinks Menu

Cold Drinks

Flavoured Milk (500ml)	\$4.50
Flavoured Springwater	\$3.50
Lipton Iced Tea	\$4.00
Breaka Milk (250ml) from	\$4.00
Water (600ml)	\$2.50
Water (1 Litre)	\$4.00
Fruit juice (250ml)	\$3.00
Sparkling Glee	\$3.00
Krazy Lemon	\$4.50
Powerade	\$4.50

Hot Drinks

Hot chocolate, Coffee, Chai, Tea

Small	\$4.00
Medium	\$4.50
Large	\$5.00
Various syrups available	\$0.50
Variety of milk available	

Food Menu

Fresh Toasties

Cheese	\$3.50
Ham & cheese	\$4.00
Cheese & tomato	\$4.00
Ham, cheese & tomato	\$4.50
Chicken & cheese	\$5.00

Fresh Toasted Focaccia

Chicken, cheese with avocado \$7.50 and mayonnaise BLT - Bacon, lettuce & tomato \$7.50

Sandwiches and wraps

Vegemite	\$3.50
Ham & cheese	\$4.00
Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
Cheese & Vegemite	\$4.00
Egg & Lettuce	\$4.50
Salad sandwich	\$5.00
Chicken & salad	\$5.50

Salads \$7.50

Garden	Chicker
Falafel	Caesar
Egg	

Hot Foods Meat Pie \$4.50 Cheese & Bacon \$4.50 \$4.50 Pepper Pie Sausage roll \$4.00 Cheese & spinach roll \$5.00 \$3.00 Chicken fingers (5) \$2.50 Garlic bread Potato wedges \$3.00 Sweet potato fries \$3.00 Hot dogs \$4.50

\$1.00

\$3.00

Steamed dim sim

2-minute noodle cup

M & M, Choc chip cookies \$1.50 Choc chip muffins \$2.00 Banana bread \$2.50 Sweet slice \$2.50 Red rock deli chips \$2.00 Various snacks from \$1.50

	Cold	Treats	
Muesli / Choc Mc	Yogurt cup	os	\$3.50 \$2.00
Jelly cup	S		\$2.00
Fruit cup			\$3.50

Daily Specials

Monday Chicken pop bowls Pizza slices – 1 slice (Meat Lovers, Chicken & bacon)	\$5.50 \$2.50
Tuesday	
Burritos	\$6.00
Burrito bowls	\$5.50
Nachos	\$5.50
Wednesday Chicken Naan	\$6.00
Thursday	
Karaage chicken & rice bowls	\$6.50
Assorted sushi	\$4.00
Hachi chicken teriyaki	\$13.00
bowls	
Hachi beef teriyaki bowls	\$13.00
Friday	
Chicken burgers	\$6.00
Cheese beef burger	\$6.00
*Please note: Subject to change due school events eg: GIPSA	e to